www.AmericanLighting.com Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180 ©2026 American Lighting Inc. REV2605
24V DC Cut-Anywhere Flexible LED Neon
PROJECT:
TYPE:
LOCATION:
CATALOG NUMBER:
Featuring fully encased tape light, Minuet provides smooth evenly
diffused light that eliminates the needs for additional extrusion

(6mm)
www.AmericanLighting.com Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180 ©2026 American Lighting Inc. REV2605
MINUET ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER PROFILE VOLTAGE CCT LENGTH LUMENS / FT WATTAGE / FT IP RATING CUTTING MAX RUN
MIN4X6-27K-16 4x6mm 24V DC 2700K 16.4ft (5M) 93Lm/ft 2.43W/ft IP67 Anywhere 16.4ft
MIN4X6-27K-1M 4x6mm 24V DC 2700K 3.28FT (1M) 93Lm/ft 2.43W/ft IP67 Anywhere 16.4ft
MIN4X6-27K-2M 4x6mm 24V DC 2700K 6.56FT (2M) 93Lm/ft 2.43W/ft IP67 Anywhere 16.4ft
MIN4X6-27K-3M 4x6mm 24V DC 2700K 9.84FT (3M) 93Lm/ft 2.43W/ft IP67 Anywhere 16.4ft
MIN4X6-30K-16 4x6mm 24V DC 3000K 16.4ft 98Lm/ft 2.43W/ft IP67 Anywhere 16.4ft
MIN4X6-30K-1M 4x6mm 24V DC 3000K 3.28FT (1M) 98Lm/ft 2.43W/ft IP67 Anywhere 16.4ft
MIN4X6-30K-2M 4x6mm 24V DC 3000K 6.56FT (2M) 98Lm/ft 2.43W/ft IP67 Anywhere 16.4ft
MIN4X6-30K-3M 4x6mm 24V DC 3000K 9.84FT (3M) 98Lm/ft 2.43W/ft IP67 Anywhere 16.4ft
MIN4X6-40K-16 4x6mm 24V DC 4000K 16.4ft 105Lm/ft 2.43W/ft IP67 Anywhere 16.4ft
MIN4X6-40K-1M 4x6mm 24V DC 4000K 3.28FT (1M) 105Lm/ft 2.43W/ft IP67 Anywhere 16.4ft
MIN4X6-40K-2M 4x6mm 24V DC 4000K 6.56FT (2M) 105Lm/ft 2.43W/ft IP67 Anywhere 16.4ft
MIN4X6-40K-3M 4x6mm 24V DC 4000K 9.84FT (3M) 105Lm/ft 2.43W/ft IP67 Anywhere 16.4ft
MIN6X6-27K-16 6x6mm 24V DC 2700K 16.4ft 158Lm/ft 2.43W/ft IP67 Anywhere 16.4ft
MIN6X6-27K-1M 6x6mm 24V DC 2700K 3.28FT (1M) 158Lm/ft 2.43W/ft IP67 Anywhere 16.4ft
MIN6X6-27K-2M 6x6mm 24V DC 2700K 6.56FT (2M) 158Lm/ft 2.43W/ft IP67 Anywhere 16.4ft
MIN6X6-27K-3M 6x6mm 24V DC 2700K 9.84FT (3M) 158Lm/ft 2.43W/ft IP67 Anywhere 16.4ft
MIN6X6-30K-16 6x6mm 24V DC 3000K 16.4ft 165Lm/ft 2.43W/ft IP67 Anywhere 16.4ft
MIN6X6-30K-1M 6x6mm 24V DC 3000K 3.28FT (1M) 165Lm/ft 2.43W/ft IP67 Anywhere 16.4ft
MIN6X6-30K-2M 6x6mm 24V DC 3000K 6.56FT (2M) 165Lm/ft 2.43W/ft IP67 Anywhere 16.4ft
MIN6X6-30K-3M 6x6mm 24V DC 3000K 9.84FT (3M) 165Lm/ft 2.43W/ft IP67 Anywhere 16.4ft
MIN6X6-40K-16 6x6mm 24V DC 4000K 16.4ft 182Lm/ft 2.43W/ft IP67 Anywhere 16.4ft
MIN6X6-40K-1M 6x6mm 24V DC 4000K 3.28FT (1M) 182Lm/ft 2.43W/ft IP67 Anywhere 16.4ft
MIN6X6-40K-2M 6x6mm 24V DC 4000K 6.56FT (2M) 182Lm/ft 2.43W/ft IP67 Anywhere 16.4ft
MIN6X6-40K-3M 6x6mm 24V DC 4000K 9.84FT (3M) 182Lm/ft 2.43W/ft IP67 Anywhere 16.4ft
Each Neon Includes: 6ft lead wire / 6ft tail wire
MINUET ACCESSORIES
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION
MIN4X6-CHAN-1M 1m PC Mounting Channel for Minuet 4x6
MIN4X6-CHAN2-1M 1m Aluminum Mounting Channel for Minuet 4x6
MIN6X6-CHAN-1M 1m PC Mounting Channel for Minuet 6x6
MIN6X6-CHAN2-1M 1m Aluminum Mounting Channel for Minuet 6x6
RCWY-PVC-1M 1m Plastic Wire Cover Raceway
MIN4X6-CHAN MIN6X6-CHAN RCWY-PVC-1M
RECOMMENDED POWER SUPPLIES
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION MAX / MIN LOAD INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT VOLTAGE DIMMABLE DIMENSIONS
ADPT-DRJ-30-24 Adaptive Series 30W 30W / 3W 100-277V AC 24V DC Yes* 6.49”L x 3.6”W x 1.02”H
ADPT-DRJ-60-24 Adaptive Series 60W 60W / 6W 100-277V AC 24V DC Yes* 7.4”L x 3.6”W x 1.02”H